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Länder-/ Regionenverzeichnis

Global

EU / Europa

Frankreich

Großbritannien

Global Competitiveness Report 2011-2012

G20 Conference on Agricultural Research for Development

Major Global Change Research Initiatives to Join Forces

The Times Higher Education World University Rankings 2011-2012

Monitoring Report 2010 zum 7. EU-Forschungsrahmenprogramm

Kommission veröffentlicht Strategie zur Modernisierung der Hochschulbildung

Kommission ruft angesichts der gesellschaftlichen Herausforderungen zu Partnerschaften auf

Kommission legt Pläne zur Verstärkung der Verbindung von Forschungs- und Regionalpolitik dar

Nordic Ministers for Gender Equality: Integrate the Gender Perspective into Climate Work

France Hangs On To Generous Research Tax Credit

University “Pathways” to International Students

£ 50 Million Hub to Commercialise Nobel Prize Winning Material
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Japan

Kanada

Russland

USA

Ägypten

Australien

Brasilien

China

Dänemark

Finnland

Government Funds Manufacturing Research in Drive for Future Growth

UK Universities Contribute Three Billion Pounds to Economic Growth

Japan to Boost Science Spending, Reduce Support for Nuclear Power

Revision der Visumsbestimmungen für ausländische Berufsschulabsolventen

Government of Canada Renews Funding for World-Class Arctic Research

Government of Canada Launches New Industrial Research Chairs for Colleges Grants

The Russian Ministry of Education and Science and the Nordic Council of Ministers Signed a MoU

Führende Chiphersteller investieren 4,4 Milliarden Dollar im Bundesstaat New York

Department of Energy Releases Inaugural Quadrennial Technology Review Report

Development of a Decadal Consensus Plan for Plant Science

Google Offers Egyptian Technology Entrepreneurs EGP 1.2 Million

Ägyptisch-Japanische Universität eröffnet

Doors Open to Foreign Students

First Funding Cut in Eight Years for Brazilian Science

Huge Research Grant for Branch Campus

New Danish Government Aim for Closer Nordic Co-Operation

Morten Østergaard is appointed Minister for Science, Innovation and Higher Education

Nordic eScience in Focus in Helsinki
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Indien

Israel

Neuseeland

Niederlande

Norwegen

Österreich

Republik Korea (Südkorea)

Schweden

Slowakei

Spanien

Themenverzeichnis

Turning Finland into a Pioneering Country of Eco-Efficiency in Mining

Polytechnic Reform 2011-2014

Ten Finnish Researchers Receive ERC Funding

Borlaug Institute South Asia to Address Food Security

Israel to Become Associate Member State of CERN

The New Zealand Fund for Global Partnerships in Livestock Emissions Research

Advisory Council for Science and Technology Policy Publishes Report: Close to the Wind!

Prioritising Education and Research

Konferenz zu "Joint Programming": Beratung über große gesellschaftliche Herausforderungen

Südkorea will massiv in Stammzellforschung investieren

Major Investments in Education in the Budget Bill

Baltic Sea Environment a Winner as Agencies Implement Baltic Sea Strategy

Slowakei möchte Singapur Mitteleuropas sein

Spain's Top Research Centres Get Cash Infusion
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Schlüsseltechnologien

Energie

Umwelt

Lebenswissenschaften

Kommunikation

Geistes- und Sozialwissenschaften

Bildung

Berufliche Bildung

Hochschulen

£ 50 Million Hub to Commercialise Nobel Prize Winning Material

Government Funds Manufacturing Research in Drive for Future Growth

Führende Chiphersteller investieren 4,4 Milliarden Dollar im Bundesstaat New York

Japan to Boost Science Spending, Reduce Support for Nuclear Power

Department of Energy Releases Inaugural Quadrennial Technology Review Report

Major Global Change Research Initiatives to Join Forces

Nordic Ministers for Gender Equality: Integrate the Gender Perspective into Climate Work

Government of Canada Renews Funding for World-Class Arctic Research

Turning Finland into a Pioneering Country of Eco-Efficiency in Mining

Baltic Sea Environment a Winner as Agencies Implement Baltic Sea Strategy

G20 Conference on Agricultural Research for Development

Development of a Decadal Consensus Plan for Plant Science

Borlaug Institute South Asia to Address Food Security

The New Zealand Fund for Global Partnerships in Livestock Emissions Research

Südkorea will massiv in Stammzellforschung investieren

Nordic eScience in Focus in Helsinki

Major Global Change Research Initiatives to Join Forces

Major Investments in Education in the Budget Bill

Revision der Visumsbestimmungen für ausländische Berufsschulabsolventen

Polytechnic Reform 2011-2014

The Times Higher Education World University Rankings 2011-2012
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Fachkräfte

Rahmenbedingungen

Innovation

Cluster

Kooperation Wissenschaft-Wirtschaft

Kommission veröffentlicht Strategie zur Modernisierung der Hochschulbildung

University “Pathways” to International Students

UK Universities Contribute Three Billion Pounds to Economic Growth

Government of Canada Launches New Industrial Research Chairs for Colleges Grants

Ägyptisch-Japanische Universität eröffnet

Doors Open to Foreign Students

Huge Research Grant for Branch Campus

Revision der Visumsbestimmungen für ausländische Berufsschulabsolventen

Polytechnic Reform 2011-2014

Monitoring Report 2010 zum 7. EU-Forschungsrahmenprogramm

Nordic Ministers for Gender Equality: Integrate the Gender Perspective into Climate Work

£ 50 Million Hub to Commercialise Nobel Prize Winning Material

Japan to Boost Science Spending, Reduce Support for Nuclear Power

Department of Energy Releases Inaugural Quadrennial Technology Review Report

Development of a Decadal Consensus Plan for Plant Science

First Funding Cut in Eight Years for Brazilian Science

Morten Østergaard is appointed Minister for Science, Innovation and Higher Education

Turning Finland into a Pioneering Country of Eco-Efficiency in Mining

Borlaug Institute South Asia to Address Food Security

Israel to Become Associate Member State of CERN

Advisory Council for Science and Technology Policy Publishes Report: Close to the Wind!

Prioritising Education and Research

Konferenz zu "Joint Programming": Beratung über große gesellschaftliche Herausforderungen

Major Investments in Education in the Budget Bill

Kommission ruft angesichts der gesellschaftlichen Herausforderungen zu Partnerschaften auf

Kommission legt Pläne zur Verstärkung der Verbindung von Forschungs- und Regionalpolitik dar

Führende Chiphersteller investieren 4,4 Milliarden Dollar im Bundesstaat New York

Kommission ruft angesichts der gesellschaftlichen Herausforderungen zu Partnerschaften auf
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Wirtschaft und Märkte

Förderung

Indikatorik

Foresight

Internationalisierung

University “Pathways” to International Students

UK Universities Contribute Three Billion Pounds to Economic Growth

Government of Canada Launches New Industrial Research Chairs for Colleges Grants

Google Offers Egyptian Technology Entrepreneurs EGP 1.2 Million

Slowakei möchte Singapur Mitteleuropas sein

Monitoring Report 2010 zum 7. EU-Forschungsrahmenprogramm

Kommission legt Pläne zur Verstärkung der Verbindung von Forschungs- und Regionalpolitik dar

France Hangs On To Generous Research Tax Credit

Government Funds Manufacturing Research in Drive for Future Growth

Government of Canada Renews Funding for World-Class Arctic Research

Google Offers Egyptian Technology Entrepreneurs EGP 1.2 Million

Huge Research Grant for Branch Campus

Ten Finnish Researchers Receive ERC Funding

The New Zealand Fund for Global Partnerships in Livestock Emissions Research

Konferenz zu "Joint Programming": Beratung über große gesellschaftliche Herausforderungen

Südkorea will massiv in Stammzellforschung investieren

Spain's Top Research Centres Get Cash Infusion

Global Competitiveness Report 2011-2012

The Times Higher Education World University Rankings 2011-2012

G20 Conference on Agricultural Research for Development

G20 Conference on Agricultural Research for Development

Major Global Change Research Initiatives to Join Forces

The Russian Ministry of Education and Science and the Nordic Council of Ministers Signed a MoU

Ägyptisch-Japanische Universität eröffnet

New Danish Government Aim for Closer Nordic Co-Operation

Nordic eScience in Focus in Helsinki

Israel to Become Associate Member State of CERN

Baltic Sea Environment a Winner as Agencies Implement Baltic Sea Strategy
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